


# Allergen Information Form

## Ingredient Name: Geliko Kosher Beef Gelatin

Are any of the allergens below associated with:	This ingredient or ingredient component?	Ingredients used on same line/shared equipment?	Ingredients used in same plant?
<b>Milk/ Milk Products</b> (butter, buttermilk, casein, cream, sodium caseinate, curds & whey, cheese, lactose, etc.)	No	No	No
<b>Egg/ Egg Products</b> (albumen, whole egg, yolk, etc.)	No	No	No
<b>Soybeans/ Soy Products</b> (flour, protein, lecithin, etc.)	No	No	No
<b>Wheat</b> (flour, bran, gluten, starch, farina, graham flour, semolina, etc.)	No	No	No
<b>Tree Nuts</b> (almonds, walnuts, pecans, cashews, Brazil nuts, pistachios, hazelnuts, filberts, pine nuts, macadamia nuts, and chestnuts)	No	No	No
<b>Peanuts / Peanut Products</b> (peanut butter, peanut protein, peanut flour, etc.)	No	No	No
<b>Fish</b> (freshwater or ocean)	No	No	No
<b>Crustacean</b> (shrimp, prawns, crab, lobster, crayfish, etc.)	No	No	No
<b>Gluten</b> (wheat, oat, rye, barley, millet, triticale, spelt)	No	No	No
<b>Sesame</b> (seed or product of)	No	No	No
<b>Unrefined Oils</b> (soy, corn, tree nut, cottonseed)	No	No	No
<b>Celery</b> (stem, leaf, seed)	No	No	No
<b>Sulfites</b> – state source and ppm	Yes Sulfur Dioxide <0.15 ppm	Yes	Yes
<b>MSG</b> (Monosodium Glutamate)	No	No	No
<b>HVP</b> (Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein)	No	No	No
<b>Artificial Coloring</b> (including Yellow 5 & 6, Blue 1, etc.)	No	No	No
<b>Corn</b> (meal, bran, flour, dextrose, starch, etc.)	No	No	No
<b>Mollusks</b> (mussel, clam, oyster, scallop, snail, abalone, squid, etc.)	No	No	No

Geliko has a program in place to eliminate allergen cross contact with non allergenic materials.

**DISCLAIMER:** While every care has been taken in preparing this brochure, the information is offered solely for your interest and consideration. All warranties, expressed or implied, are disclaimed, including without limitation any warranty of merchantability and fitness for use.

All Geliko gelatins are certified kosher pareve for Passover and year round use by the Orthodox Union. 

+1 (212)876-5620  
info@geliko.com  
www.geliko.com